Licensed To: Waukesha Express Swim Team
12 & Under Wisconsin State Championships, Sanction #: 2007-039WI
at Waukesha South H.S. (25 yds) 2/23-2/25/07
Team Rankings - Through Event 70
10 & Under Female Team Scores
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Team

Waukesha Express Swim Team
Shorewood Swim Club
McFarland Spartan Sharks
Badger Aquatics Club
Schroeder YMCA Swim Team
Tide

Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team
Central Wi Wave Makers
Waunakee Rural Aquatic Team
Northern Lakes Aquatic Club
Green Bay Swim Club

Milton Marlins

Fort Atkinson Swim Team
Elmbrook Swim Club

Green Bay YMCA

Eau Claire YMCA Marlins
J-Hawk Aquatic Club

Lake Country Swim Team
Ozaukee Aquatics

Green County Golden Gators
Verona Aquatic Club

Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team

Howard Suamico Storm Breakers

Pulaski Area Swim Club
Southwest Aquatic Team
Sheboygan Chinooks
Ashwaubenon Swim Club
Madison West YMCA

WEST-WI
SHOR-WI
MSS-WI
BAC-WI
SSTY-WI
TIDE-WI
BST-WI

CWWM-WI

WRAT-WI
NLAC-WI
GBSC-WI
MM-WI
FAST-WI
EBSC-WI
GBY-WI
ECY-WI
J-HK-WI
LAKE-WI
0Z-WiI
GCGG-WI
VAC-WI
FCY-WI
HSSB-WI
PASC-WI
SWAT-WI
SHEB-WI
ASC-WI
MWY-WI

10 & Under Male Team Scores

Team

Badger Aquatics Club

Verona Aquatic Club
Elmbrook Swim Club
Southwest Aquatic Team
Schroeder YMCA Swim Team
Waukesha Express Swim Team
Green Bay YMCA

Madison West YMCA
Northern Lakes Aquatic Club
McFarland Spartan Sharks
Oshkosh Community YMCA
Ashwaubenon Swim Club
South Eastern Aquatics YMCA

BAC-WI
VAC-WI
EBSC-WI
SWAT-WI
SSTY-WI
WEST-WI
GBY-WI
MWY-WI
NLAC-WI
MSS-WI
OSHY-WI
ASC-WI
SEAY-WI

Total 2,477.00

Points

270
246
166
159
152
130

110.

105
104
103
103
100

99

93

86.

85
79

74.
48.

36
34
31
26
17
12

Points

439.
257.
239.
218.

144
143
123
121
112
108
100

83

82
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Eau Claire YMCA Marlins

Lake Country Swim Team
Waunakee Rural Aquatic Team
Shawano Community Swim Club
Pabst YMCA Piranhas

DeForest Aquatic Club
Shorewood Swim Club

Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team
Howard Suamico Storm Breakers
Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team
Ripon Community Swim Club

11-12 Female Team Scores

Team

Waukesha Express Swim Team
Shawano Community Swim Club
Southwest Aquatic Team
Badger Aquatics Club

Madison West YMCA

Verona Aquatic Club

J-Hawk Aquatic Club

Lake Country Swim Team
Howard Suamico Storm Breakers
Eau Claire YMCA Marlins
Schroeder YMCA Swim Team
Oregon Community Swim Clu
Stevens Point Area YMCA
Tosa Aquatic Club

Green Bay Swim Club

Fort Atkinson Swim Team

New Berlin Swim Club
Elmbrook Swim Club

Ozaukee Aquatics

Northern Lakes Aquatic Club
Waunakee Rural Aquatic Team
Oshkosh Community YMCA
Tide

Shorewood Swim Club
McFarland Spartan Sharks
Fond Du Lac Rec Swim Team
Wittenberg Area Swim Program
Berlin Barracuda Swim Team
Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team
Milton Marlins

North Shore Swim Club

Ripon Community Swim Club

ECY-WI
LAKE-WI
WRAT-WI
SCSC-WI
OCON-WI
DFAC-WI
SHOR-WI
FCY-WI
HSSB-WI
BST-WI
RCSC-WI

WEST-WI
SCSC-WI
SWAT-WI
BAC-WI
MWY-WI
VAC-WI
J-HK-WI
LAKE-WI
HSSB-WI
ECY-WI
SSTY-WI
OCSC-WiI
SPDY-WI
TOSA-WI
GBSC-WI
FAST-WI
NBSC-WI
EBSC-WI
0Z-WiI
NLAC-WI
WRAT-WI
OSHY-WI
TIDE-WI
SHOR-WI
MSS-WI
FRST-WI
WASP-WI
BB-WI
BST-WI
MM-WI
NSSC-WI
RCSC-WI

Total 2,480.00

Total 3,769.00

71
59
56
50
33

NN O

Points

671
397
395
346
269

244

205
190
162

141.

98

89.

88
68
56
55

54.

43
36
31
22
19
17
14
14

Wbk ph~oro

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:49 PM 2/26/2007 Page 1

50

50

50

50



Licensed To: Waukesha Express Swim Team
12 & Under Wisconsin State Championships, Sanction #: 2007-039WI
at Waukesha South H.S. (25 yds) 2/23-2/25/07

Team Rankings - Through Event 70

3
QD
o
@D

O© oo ~NOoO UL WN -

11-12 Male Team Scores

Team

Schroeder YMCA Swim Team
Southwest Aquatic Team

Lake Country Swim Team
Badger Aquatics Club
Waukesha Express Swim Team
Shorewood Swim Club
Madison West YMCA

Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team
Eau Claire YMCA Marlins
McFarland Spartan Sharks
Green County Golden Gators
Oregon Community Swim Clu
Oshkosh Community YMCA
West Bend Swim Club

Pabst YMCA Piranhas
Ozaukee Aquatics

Green Bay YMCA

Milton Marlins

South Eastern Aquatics YMCA
Waterloo Swim Club
Wittenberg Area Swim Program
Beloit Aquatic Team

Ripon Community Swim Club
Ashwaubenon Swim Club
Fond Du Lac Rec Swim Team
Verona Aquatic Club
Elmbrook Swim Club
DeForest Aquatic Club
Sheboygan Chinooks

La Crosse Area FamilyYMCA
North East Aquatics Team

SSTY-WI
SWAT-WI
LAKE-WI
BAC-WI
WEST-WI
SHOR-WI
MWY-WI
FCY-WI
ECY-WI
MSS-WI
GCGG-WI
OCSC-WiI
OSHY-WI
WBSC-WI
OCON-WI
0Z-WiI
GBY-WI
MM-WI
SEAY-WI
LOO-WI
WASP-WI
BAT-WI
RCSC-WI
ASC-WI
FRST-WI
VAC-WI
EBSC-WI
DFAC-WI
SHEB-WI
LAXY-WI
NEAT-WI

Total 3,729.00

Points

436.
398.

323
315
297
250
215
197
177

162.

124
107
79
77
74
67
65
48
46
44
41
32
28
27
26

20.

14
13
13
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