Licensed To: Waukesha Express Swim Team

12 & Under Wisconsin State Championships, Sanction #: 2007-039WI

at Waukesha South H.S. (25 yds) 2/23-2/25/07

Team Rankings - Through Event 70 10 & Under Female Team Scores

10 & Under Female Team Scores							
Place	Team		Points				
1	Waukesha Express Swim Team	WEST-WI	270				
2	Shorewood Swim Club	SHOR-WI	246				
3	McFarland Spartan Sharks	MSS-WI	166				
4	Badger Aquatics Club	BAC-WI	159				
5	Schroeder YMCA Swim Team	SSTY-WI	152				
6	Tide	TIDE-WI	130				
7	Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team	BST-WI	110. 50				
8	Central Wi Wave Makers	CWWM-WI	105				
9	Waunakee Rural Aquatic Team	WRAT-WI	104				
10	Northern Lakes Aquatic Club	NLAC-WI	103				
10	Green Bay Swim Club	GBSC-WI	103				
12	Milton Marlins	MM-WI	100				
13	Fort Atkinson Swim Team	FAST-WI	99				
14	Elmbrook Swim Club	EBSC-WI	93				
15	Green Bay YMCA	GBY-WI	86. 50				
16	Eau Claire YMCA Marlins	ECY-WI	85				
17	J-Hawk Aquatic Club	J-HK-WI	79				
18	Lake Country Swim Team	LAKE-WI	74. 50				
19	Ozaukee Aquatics	OZ-WI	48. 50				
20	Green County Golden Gators	GCGG-WI	36				
21	Verona Aquatic Club	VAC-WI	34				
22	Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team	FCY-WI	31				
23	Howard Suamico Storm Breakers	HSSB-WI	26				
24	Pulaski Area Swim Club	PASC-WI	17				
25	Southwest Aquatic Team	SWAT-WI	12				
26	Sheboygan Chinooks	SHEB-WI	4				
27	Ashwaubenon Swim Club	ASC-WI	2				
28	Madison West YMCA	MWY-WI	1				
	10 & Under Male T	2,477.00					
Place	Team		Points				
1	Badger Aquatics Club	BAC-WI	439. 50				
2	Verona Aquatic Club	VAC-WI	257. 50				
3	Elmbrook Swim Club	EBSC-WI	239. 50				
4	Southwest Aquatic Team	SWAT-WI	218. 50				
5	Schroeder YMCA Swim Team	SSTY-WI	144				
6	Waukesha Express Swim Team	WEST-WI	143				
7	Green Bay YMCA	GBY-WI	123				
8	Madison West YMCA	MWY-WI	121				
9	Northern Lakes Aquatic Club	NLAC-WI	112				
10	McFarland Spartan Sharks	MSS-WI	108				
11	Oshkosh Community YMCA	OSHY-WI	100				
12	Ashwaubenon Swim Club	ASC-WI	83				
10			00				

SEAY-WI

82

South Eastern Aquatics YMCA

13

----- C

	12 & Under Wisconsin State Champion		039WI
	at Waukesha South H.S. (2	-	
	Team Rankings - Thr	8	
14	Eau Claire YMCA Marlins	ECY-WI	71
15	Lake Country Swim Team	LAKE-WI	59
16	Waunakee Rural Aquatic Team	WRAT-WI	56
17	Shawano Community Swim Club	SCSC-WI	50
18	Pabst YMCA Piranhas	OCON-WI	33
19	DeForest Aquatic Club	DFAC-WI	14
20	Shorewood Swim Club	SHOR-WI	8
20	Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team	FCY-WI	8
22	Howard Suamico Storm Breakers	HSSB-WI	6
23	Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team	BST-WI	2
23	Ripon Community Swim Club	RCSC-WI	2
	11-12 Female Tea		Total 2,480.00
Place	Team	ani Scores	Points
Thee			i onitis
1	Waukesha Express Swim Team	WEST-WI	671
2	Shawano Community Swim Club	SCSC-WI	397
3	Southwest Aquatic Team	SWAT-WI	395
4	Badger Aquatics Club	BAC-WI	346
5	Madison West YMCA	MWY-WI	269
6	Verona Aquatic Club	VAC-WI	244.
7	J-Hawk Aquatic Club	J-HK-WI	205
8	Lake Country Swim Team	LAKE-WI	190
9	Howard Suamico Storm Breakers	HSSB-WI	162
10	Eau Claire YMCA Marlins	ECY-WI	141.
11	Schroeder YMCA Swim Team	SSTY-WI	98
12	Oregon Community Swim Clu	OCSC-WI	89.
13	Stevens Point Area YMCA	SPDY-WI	88
14	Tosa Aquatic Club	TOSA-WI	68
15	Green Bay Swim Club	GBSC-WI	56
16	Fort Atkinson Swim Team	FAST-WI	55
17	New Berlin Swim Club	NBSC-WI	54.
18	Elmbrook Swim Club	EBSC-WI	43
19	Ozaukee Aquatics	OZ-WI	36
20	Northern Lakes Aquatic Club	NLAC-WI	31
21	Waunakee Rural Aquatic Team	WRAT-WI	22
22	Oshkosh Community YMCA	OSHY-WI	19
23	Tide	TIDE-WI	17
24	Shorewood Swim Club	SHOR-WI	14
24	McFarland Spartan Sharks	MSS-WI	14
26	Fond Du Lac Rec Swim Team	FRST-WI	12
27	Wittenberg Area Swim Program	WASP-WI	9
28	Berlin Barracuda Swim Team	BB-WI	6
29	Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team	BST-WI	5
30	Milton Marlins	MM-WI	4
30	North Shore Swim Club	NSSC-WI	4
27	Dinon Community Stylin Club	DCCC WI	2

Ripon Community Swim Club

32

RCSC-WI

3

50

50

50

50

Licensed To: Waukesha Express Swim Team

12 & Under Wisconsin State Championships, Sanction #: 2007-039WI

at Waukesha South H.S. (25 yds) 2/23-2/25/07

Team Rankings - Through Event 70

11-12 Male Team Scores

Place	Team		Points
1	Schroeder YMCA Swim Team	SSTY-WI	436. 50
2	Southwest Aquatic Team	SWAT-WI	398. 50
3	Lake Country Swim Team	LAKE-WI	323
4	Badger Aquatics Club	BAC-WI	315
5	Waukesha Express Swim Team	WEST-WI	297
6	Shorewood Swim Club	SHOR-WI	250
7	Madison West YMCA	MWY-WI	215
8	Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team	FCY-WI	197
9	Eau Claire YMCA Marlins	ECY-WI	177
10	McFarland Spartan Sharks	MSS-WI	162. 50
11	Green County Golden Gators	GCGG-WI	124
12	Oregon Community Swim Clu	OCSC-WI	107
13	Oshkosh Community YMCA	OSHY-WI	79
14	West Bend Swim Club	WBSC-WI	77
15	Pabst YMCA Piranhas	OCON-WI	74
16	Ozaukee Aquatics	OZ-WI	67
17	Green Bay YMCA	GBY-WI	65
18	Milton Marlins	MM-WI	48
19	South Eastern Aquatics YMCA	SEAY-WI	46
20	Waterloo Swim Club	LOO-WI	44
21	Wittenberg Area Swim Program	WASP-WI	41
22	Beloit Aquatic Team	BAT-WI	32
23	Ripon Community Swim Club	RCSC-WI	28
24	Ashwaubenon Swim Club	ASC-WI	27
25	Fond Du Lac Rec Swim Team	FRST-WI	26
26	Verona Aquatic Club	VAC-WI	20. 50
27	Elmbrook Swim Club	EBSC-WI	14
28	DeForest Aquatic Club	DFAC-WI	13
28	Sheboygan Chinooks	SHEB-WI	13
30	La Crosse Area FamilyYMCA	LAXY-WI	9
31	North East Aquatics Team	NEAT-WI	3
		Total 3	3,729.00